
Dates for your Diary – Term 5 & 6 

April 2024 – July 2024 

Date Class or Year 
Group 

Event  

Tuesday 7th May Class 2H Library Visit 

Tuesday 7th May Class 5T Virtual Prison Tour 

Tuesday 7th May and Tuesday 14th May Year 1 Bug Hunt on South Common 

Thursday 9th May Whole School FoBKS Quiz Night 3.30pm onwards 
£2 per person – Buy tickets from the school office 

W/C Monday 13th May Year 6 SATS Tests 

Wednesday 15th May Year 4 Hinduism Workshop 

Thursday 16th May Year 5 & 6 Crime Prevention Workshop 

Monday 20th May Year 6 Lincoln Castle Visit – Please pay on Wisepay 

Wednesday 22nd May Whole School Class Photos 

Wednesday 22nd May  Class 1B  Library Visit 

Thursday 23rd May Class 1c Library Visit 

Friday 24th May  Whole School Term 5 Ends 

Monday 3rd June  Whole School Term 6 Begins  

W/C 3rd June and W/C 10th June Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Tuesday 4th June Year 2 Friendship and Emotions Workshop 

Tuesday 4th June and Tuesday 11th June Year 4  Bottle Rocket Workshop 

Tuesday 4th June Year 6 Identity Workshop 

W/C 10th June and W/C 17th June KS1 Phonics Screening 

Monday 10th June – Wednesday 12th June Year 5 & 6 Mount Cook Residential 

Monday 17th June Year 5 & 6 Anti-social Behaviour Workshop 

Monday 17th June Year 5 Online Safety Workshop 

Monday 17th June Year 5 & 6 Games Night 3.30pm-4.30pm - £2 payable on Wisepay  

Tuesday 18th June and Tuesday 25th June Year 6 Willow Obelisk Workshop 

Friday 21st June Year 6 Safeguarding Workshop 

W/C 24th June – Days to be confirmed Whole School Sports Day 

Monday 24th June – Thursday 27th June Year 6 Bikeability (Only for children that have returned a 
consent form) 

Thursday 27th June Whole School FoBKS Summer Fair 3.30pm-5pm 

Monday 1st July – Thursday 4th July Year 5 Bikeability (Only for children that have returned a 
consent form) 

Tuesday 2nd July and Tuesday 9th July Year 5 Den Building 

Friday 12th July Whole School Reports to Parents 



Monday 15th July Year 6 Leavers Production 4pm 

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 Leavers Production 2pm & 6pm 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 End of Year Party 2pm - 6pm 

Friday 19th July Year 6 Year 6 Leavers Assembly 10am – Parents Invited 

Friday 19 July Whole School Term 6 Ends 

Wednesday 4th September Whole School Term 1 Begins 

 
After school clubs for Term 5 and 6 will run: 
w/c 22.04.2024 – w/c 20.05.2025 for Term 5 

w/c 03.06.2024 – w/c 08.07.2024 for Term 6 (no clubs last week of term) 
 

We hope you have a lovely summer break. We are looking forward to seeing you all 
back in school on Wednesday 4th September 2024. 
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